Non-financial liabilities and equity

Tax liabilities ..... 11,169 - - - - - - 11,169

Other non-financial liabilities ..... 35,493 48 2 - 1 - 2 35,546

Shareholders' equity ..... 198,798 - - - - - - 198,798

Non-controlling interest ..... 503 - - - - - - 503

Non-financial liabilities and equity ..... 245,963 48 2 - 1 - 2 246,016

Management reporting

of currency risk  ..... (4,148) 4,133 (24) 3 582 (15) (531)

*  The net position of the currency risk is presented in accordance with IFRS.

 The management monitors currency risk with more assets and liabilities underlying as it is considered to be a more accurate measurement of the Group's

currency exposure. The net position, as seen by the management, is the position used for managing the currency imbalance.

Cash and balances with CB ..... 

64

Arion Bank Condensed Consolidated Interim

Financial Statements 30 June 2024

Amounts are in ISK millions

Notes to the Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements

45. Market risk, continued

Sensitivity analysis for currency risk

Currency -10% +10% -10% +10%

65 (65) (413) 413

(14) 14 2 (2)

9 (9) (0) 0

(24) 24 (58) 58

10 (10) 2 (2)

52 (52) 53 (53)

Equity risk

Sensitivity analysis for equity risk

Equity -10% +10% -10% +10%

(438) 438 (334) 334

(500) 500 (397) 397

(308) 308 (526) 526

Derivatives

31.12.2023

EUR ..... 

GBP ..... 

The table below indicates the currencies to which the Group had significant exposure at the end of the period. The analysis calculates the

effect of a reasonably possible movement of the currency rate against the ISK, with all other variables held constant, on the Consolidated

Income Statement (due to the fair value of currency sensitive non-trading monetary assets and liabilities). A negative amount in the table